HIDALGO CO. REGIONAL MOBILITY AUTHORITY
STATEMENT OF NET POSITION MARCH 31, 2020

ASSETS

CURRENT ASSETS

Cash

Investment-Cap. Projects nonrestricted

Pool Investments

Promiles-Prepaid/Escrow Overweight Permit Feas
Accounts Receivable - VR Fees

Prepaid expense

Total Current Assets

RESTRICTED ASSETS
investment-debt service
investment-debt service ir. lien

Total Restricted Assets

GCAPITAL ASSETS
lL.and-enviornmental
Leasehold improvemersts
Office equipmentiother
Caonstruction in progress
Accumulated depraciation

‘Total Capital Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES AND NET POSITION

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Accounts payable

Accounds payable-City of Pharr

Unearned Revenue - Overweight Permit Escrow
Current Portion of Bond Fremium

Total Current Liabiities

RESTRICTED LIABILITIES
Current accrued Interest - Bonds
Current Portion of Long-Tarm Debt

Total Restricted Liabilities

LONG-TERM LIABILITIES
2013 VAF Bonds Payable
Jr. Lien Bonds

Bond premium

Other Payables

Total Long-Term Liabilties
Total Liabilties
NET POSITION
Investment in Capital Assets, Net of Refated Debt
Restricted for:
Debt Service

Unrestricied

Total Net Position

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND NET POSITION

$

$

238,932
49,928
1,491,389
55,190
599,010
35,616

2,469,065
1,340,584
5,516,038
6,856,522
441,105
237,660
26,732
126,709,799
(24,589)

127,390,707

138,717,294

209
80,628
55,190
76,452

212,479

226,526
1,255,000

1,481,526
53,485,000
22,191,926

1,758,386

5,377,103

82,812,505

84,506,510

43,246,750

6,630,086
2,333,938

52,210,784

136,717,204



Account

Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL

Assets
41-1-1100-000
41-1-1102-000
41-1-1113-000
41-1-1113-100
41-1-1117-000
41-1-1118-000
41-1-1119-001
41-1-1121-000
41-1-1122-000
41-1-1123-000
41-1-1601-000

Liability
41-2-1212-000
41-2-1212-001
41-2-1212-009
41-2-1213-009
41-2-1213-100
41-2-1214-001
41-2-1214-002
41-2-1214-003
41-2-1214-010

Equity
41-3-3400-000

Total Revenue
Total Expense

Pharr, TX

Name

GENERAL OPERATING

POOL INVESTMENTS

ACCOUNTS RECIEVABLES-VR FEES
PROMILES-PREPAID/ESCROW OVERWE
LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS
CONSTRUCTION IN PROGRESS
LAND-ENVIRONMENTAL
FURNITURE & FIXTURES
COMPUTER EQUIP/SOFTWARE
ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION
PREPAID EXPENSE

Total Assets:

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

A/P CITY OF PHARR

OTHER PAYABLES
CURRENT-UNAMORTIZED PREMIUM
UNEARNED REV.-OVERWEIGHT
BONDS PAYABLE-CURRENT

BONDS PAYABLE-LONG TERM PORTIO
UNAMORTIZED PREMIUM ON BOND
LONG TERM BONDS- IR LIEN

Total Liability:

FUND BALANCE

Total Beginning Equity:

Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

238,932.46
1,491,388.51
599,010.00
55,190.00
237,659.63
126,709,798.57
441,105.00
18,125.00
8,606.51
-24,588.79
35,516.44

129,810,743.33

209.43
80,627.53
5,377,193.33
76,451.51
55,190.00
1,255,000.00
53,485,000.00
1,758,385.67
22,191,926.44

84,279,983.91

46,308,843.03

46,308,843.03

1,928,280.27
2,706,363.88
-778,083.61

45,530,759.42

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 03/31/2020

129,810,743.33

129,810,743.33

4/21/2020 12:15:29 PM
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Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL
Revenue

41-4-1504-000

41-4-1504-001

41-4-1505-005

41-4-1506-000

Expense
41-52800-1100-000
41-52900-1104-000
41-52900-1105-000
41-52500-1106-000
41-52900-1115-000
41-52900-1116-000
41-52900-1117-000
41-52900-1122-000
41-52900-1178-000
41-52900-1179-000
41-52900-1200-000
41-52900-1603-000
41-52900-1604-000
41-52900-1605-000
41-52900-1606-000
41-52900-1607-000
41-52900-1610-000
41-52900-1610-001
41-52900-1611-000
41-52900-1620-000
41-52900-1621-000
41-52900-1622-000
41-52900-1623-000
41-52900-1623-001
41-52900-1630-000
41-52900-1640-000
41-52900-1650-000
41-52900-1660-000
41-52900-1662-000
41-52900-1703-000
41-52900-1705-000
41-52900-1710-000
41-52900-1710-001
41-52900-1712-000
41-52900-1712-001
41-52900-1715-000
41-52900-1715-001
41-52900-1715-002
41-52900-1716-000
41-52900-1731-000
41-52900-1732-000
41-52900-1850-000
41-52900-1899-000
41-52900-1999-003

VEHICLE REGISTRATION FEES
VFR DIVIDENDS/INTEREST
PROMILES-OW/OS PERMIT FEES
INTEREST REVENUE

Revenue Total:

SALARIES

OVERTIME

FICA

HEALTH INSURANCE
EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
PHONE ALLOWANCE

CAR ALLOWANCE

EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
ADMIN FEE

CONTINGENCY

OFFICE SUPPLIES

BUILDING REMODEL
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR
JANITORIAL

UTILITIES

CONTRACTUAL ADM/IT SERVICES
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
SUBSCRIPTIONS-SOFTWARE
POSTAGE/FEDEX/COURTIER
GENERAL LIABILITY
INSURANCE-E&O
INSURANCE-SURETY
INSURANCE-LETTER OF CREDIT
INSURANCE-OTHER
BUSINESS MEALS
ADVERTISING

TRAINING

TRAVEL

PRINTING & PUBLICATIONS
BANK SERVICE CHARGES
ACCOUNTING FEES

LEGAL FEES

LEGAL FEES-GOV.AFFAIRS
FINANCIAL CONSULTING FEES
INSURANCE CONSULTANT
RENT-OFFICE

RENT-OFFICE EQUIPTMENT
RENT-OTHER
CONTRACTUAL WEBSITE SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS

PENALTIES & INTEREST
CAPITAL QUTLAY
NON-CAPITAL

TRANSFER OUT TO DEBT

Budget Report

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2020 Period Ending: 03/31/2020

Variance
Original Current Period Fiscal Favorable Percent
Total Budget Total Budget Activity Activity (Unfavorable) Used
6,900,000.00 6,900,000.00 599,010.00 1,693,540.00 -5,206,460.00 24.54 %
1,000,000.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
40,000.00 1,000,000.00 98,496.00 227,799.00 -772,201.00 22.78 %
0.00 40,000.00 1,823.82 6,941.27 -33,058.73 17.35%
7,940,000.00 7,940,000.00 699,329.82 1,928,280.27 -6,011,719.73 24,29 %
593,000.00 593,000.00 35,078.84 117,003.45 475,996.55 19.73 %
500.00 500.00 33.35 33.35 466.65 6.67 %
51,500.00 51,500.00 2,709.93 9,062.08 42,437.92 1760%
29,300.00 29,300.00 3,316.92 6,524.77 22,775.23 22.27 %
53,900.00 53,900.00 2,628.40 8,788.31 45,111.69 16.30 %
7,500.00 7,500.00 300.00 957.70 6,542.30 12.77%
30,000.00 30,000.00 1,200.00 3,646.16 26,353.84 12.15%
0.00 0.00 5.36 14.74 -14.74 0.00 %
11,700.00 11,700.00 750.00 2,400.00 9,300.00 20.51%
42,000.00 42,000.00 0.00 0.00 42,000.00 0.00 %
15,000.00 15,000.00 491.51 1,191.70 13,808.30 7.94 %
30,000.00 30,000.00 8,323.20 11,932.70 18,067.30 39.78 %
5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 Q.00 5,000.00 0.00 %
500.00 500.00 752.97 752.97 -252.97 15059 %
2,700.00 2,700.00 243,84 482.32 2,217.68 17.86%
8,500.00 8,500.00 655.00 1,965.00 6,535.00 23.12%
20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 2,350.00 17,650.00 11.75 %
3,500.00 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00 0.00 %
2,500.00 2,500.00 101.50 344.95 2,155.05 13.80 %
5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 2,902.00 2,098.00 58.04 %
1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00 1,404.00 96.00 93.60 %
800.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 %
550.00 550.00 0.00 0.00 550.00 0.00 %
4,500.00 4,500.00 0.00 2,821.54 1,678.46  62.70%
1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 %
4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00 0.00 %
8,000.00 8,000.00 99.00 3,244.00 4,756.00 40.55%
10,000.00 10,000.00 2,000.31 4,445.90 5,554.10 44.46%
10,000.00 10,000.00 525.95 1,699.74 8,300.26  17.00%
100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 %
30,000.00 30,000.00 17,205.00 21,160.00 8,840.00 70.53 %
50,000.00 50,000.00 1,232.50 4,482.50 45,517.50 8.97 %
120,000.00 120,000.00 10,000.00 20,000.00 100,000.00 16.67 %
2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 1,270.00 730.00 63.50%
7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 %
54,000.00 54,000.00 4,480.00 13,440.00 40,560.00 24.89 %
8,500.00 8,500.00 683.21 2,049.63 6,450.37 24.11%
500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 %
3,600.00 3,600.00 200.00 400.00 3,200.00 11.11%
500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 %
100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 %
7,500.00 7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,500.00 0.00 %
15,000.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 %
3,975,312.00 3,975,312.00 331,109.38 995,328.14 2,979,983.86  25.04 %
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Budget Report For Fiscal: 2020 Period Ending: 03/31/2020
Variance
Original Current Period Fiscal Favorable Percent
Total Budget Total Budget Activity Activity  (Unfavorable) Used
41-52900-1999-004 TRANSFER OUT 365 CONSTRUCTIO 0.00 0.00 -1,104,081.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
41-52900-1999-005 TRANS OUT DEB-IR LIEN 1,104,081.00 1,104,081.00 1,104,081.00 1,104,081.00 0.00 100.00 %
41-52900-1999-009 TRANSFER OUT-CAPITAL PRO)J 850,000.00 850,000.00 0.00 239,000.00 611,000.00 28.12%
41-53000-1100-000 SALARIES 490,000.00 490,000.00 13,887.47 48,339.10 441,660.90 9.87 %
41-53000-1104-000 OVERTIME 500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 %
41-53000-1105-000 FICA 43,600.00 43,600.00 1,052.54 3,696.63 39,903.37 8.48 %
41-53000-1106-000 HEALTH INSURANCE 24,900.00 24,900.00 2,604.72 5,161.71 19,738.29 2073 %
41-53000-1115-000 EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 45,700.00 45,700.00 1,170.08 4,073.91 41,626.09 8.91%
41-53000-1116-000 PHONE ALLOWANCE 9,600.00 9,600.00 184.60 646.10 8,953.90 6.73 %
41-53000-1117-000 CAR ALLOWANCE 43,200.00 43,200.00 553.84 1,938.44 41,261.56 4.49 %
41-53000-1122-000 EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 2.68 8.04 -8.04 0.00 %
41-53000-1178-000 ADMN FEE 15,600.00 15,600.00 300.00 1,050.00 14,550.00 6.73 %
41-53000-1179-000 CONTINGENCY 27,200.00 27,200.00 0.00 0.00 27,200.00 0.00 %
41-53000-1200-000 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1,500.00 1,500.00 65.86 189.83 1,310.17 12,66 %
41-53000-1201-000 SMALL TOOLS 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000,00 0.00 %
41-53000-1608-000 UNIFORMS 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00 0.00 %
41-53000-1610-000 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 349.00 1,651.00 17.45%
41-53000-1610-001 SUBSCRIPTIONS - SOFTWARE 7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 57.14%
41-53000-1640-000 ADVERTISING 2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00%
41-53000-1650-000 TRAINING 5,000.00 5,000.00 350.00 350.00 4,650.00 7.00 %
41-53000-1660-000 TRAVEL 8,000.00 8,000.00 569.40 610.06 7,389.94 7.63%
41-53000-1715-001 RENTAL - OFFICE EQUIPMENT 2,400.00 2,400.00 194.05 582.15 1,817.85 24.26 %
41-53000-1715-002 RENT-OTHER 750.00 750.00 0.00 0.00 750.00 0.00 %
41-53000-1850-000 CAPITAL OUTLAY 54,000.00 54,000.00 0.00 0.00 54,000.00 0.00 %
41-53000-1899-000 NON-CAPITALIZED 22,000.00 22,000.00 0.00 0.00 22,000.00 0.00 %
41-54000-1100-000 SALARIES 350,000.00 350,000.00 10,382.38 36,076.29 313,923.71 10.31%
41-54000-1104-000 OVERTIME 500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 %
41-54000-1105-000 FICA 29,600.00 29,600.00 805.76 2,819.08 26,780.92 9.52 %
41-54000-1106-000 HEALTH INSURANCE 16,800.00 16,800.00 1,980.90 3,776.26 13,023.74 22,48 %
41-54000-1115-000 EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 31,000.00 31,000.00 882.28 3,067.02 27,932.98 9.89 %
41-54000-1116-000 PHONE ALLOWANCE 3,600.00 3,600.00 92.30 323.05 3,276.95 8.97 %
41-54000-1117-000 CAR ALLOWANCE 14,400.00 14,400.00 553.84 1,938.44 12,461.56 13.46 %
41-54000-1122-000 EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 1.34 4.02 -4.02 0.00 %
41-54000-1178-000 ADMN FEE 5,850.00 5,850.00 150.00 525.00 5,325.00 8.97 %
41-54000-1179-000 CONTINGENCY 18,400.00 18,400.00 0.00 0.00 18,400.00 0.00 %
41-54000-1200-000 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 %
41-54000-1610-000 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 2,500.00 2,500.00 108.00 108.00 2,392.00 4.32 %
41-54000-1610-001 SUBSCRIPTIONS-SOFTWARE 71,350.00 71,350.00 0.00 0.00 71,350.00 0.00 %
41-54000-1650-000 TRAINING 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 %
41-54000-1660-000 TRAVEL 5,000.00 5,000.00 640.84 951.75 4,048.25 19.04 %
41-54000-1850-000 CAPITAL QUTLAY 25,000.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 %
41-54000-1899-000 NON-CAPITALIZED 16,100.00 16,100.00 0.00 0.00 16,100.00 0.00 %
41-58000-1604-001 MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR -BSIF 6,000.00 6,000.00 465.00 465.00 5,535.00 7.75%
41-58000-1606-002 UTILITIES - BSIF 1,200.00 1,200.00 68.42 136.35 1,063.65 1136 %
Expense Total: 8,603,393.00 8,603,393.00 461,192.47 2,706,363.88 5,897,029.12 31.46 %
Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL Surplus (Deficit): -663,393.00 -663,393.00 238,137.35 -778,083.61 -114,690.61 117.29%
Report Surplus (Deficit): -663,393.00 -663,393.00 238,137.35 -778,083.61 -114,690.61 117.29%
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Bank Statement Register

GENERAL OPERATING
Period 3/1/2020 - 3/31/2020

Pharr, TX

Bank Statement

General Ledger

Beginning Balance 93,643.19 Account Balance 238,932.46
Plus Debits 282,468.16 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 135,849.58 Plus Outstanding Credits 1,329.31
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 240,261.77 Adjusted Account Balance 240,261.77
Statement Ending Balance 240,261.77
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00
CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
41-1-1100-000 GENERAL OPERATING
Cleared Deposits
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
03/31/2020 DEPOSIT 033120 Deposit FUND 41- PROMILES 17,712.00
03/31/2020 DEPOSIT 033120 Deposit FUND 41- PROMILES 17,172.00
03/31/2020 DEPOSIT 033120 Deposit FUND 41- PROMILES 22,653.00
03/31/2020 DEPOSIT 033120 Deposit FUND 41- PROMILES 18,090.00
03/31/2020 DEPOSIT 033120 Deposit FUND 41- PROMILES 22,869.00
03/31/2020 DEPOSIT 033120 Deposit FUND 41- WILMINGTON TRUST 183,370.40
Total Cleared Deposits (6) 281,866.40
Cleared Checks
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
02/27/2020 2379 Check A BETTER WATER SOLUTION -52.00
02/27/2020 2380 Check A FAST DELIVERY -116.50
02/27/2020 2381 Check CARPET EXPRESS -3,609.50
02/27/2020 2382 Check COPYZONE -688.14
02/27/2020 2383 Check DAHILL -683.21
02/27/2020 2384 Check FRANCISCO PARDO -392.33
02/27/2020 2385 Check HILLTOP SECURITIES, INC. -1,270.00
02/27/2020 2386 Check INFO TECH -4,000.00
02/27/2020 2387 Check OFFICE DEPOT -226.58
02/27/2020 2388 Check RICARDO PEREZ -401.43
02/27/2020 2389 Check XEROX CORPORATION -194.05
02/28/2020 2390 Check FRANCISCO PARDO -392.23
03/10/2020 2391 Check THE SLIDING DOOR COMPANY -7,890.20
03/25/2020 2393 Check A FAST DELIVERY -101.50

4/21/2020 12:07:14 PM
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Cleared Checks

Item Date

03/25/2020
03/25/2020
03/25/2020

Cleared Other

Item Date

02/27/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020

Item Date

03/25/2020
03/25/2020
03/25/2020
03/25/2020

Reference
2394
2398
2399

Reference
2384
DFTO000954
DFT0000955
DFT0000956
DFT0000957
DFT0000958
DFTO000959
DFT0000960
DFT0000961
DFT0000962
DFT0000963
DFT0000968
DFTO00096%
DFT0000970

MISC 033120

Outstanding Checks

Reference
2392
2395

Item Type
Check
Check
Check

Item Type

Check Reversal

Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Miscellaneous

Item Type
Check
Check
Check
Check

Description

BURTON MCCUMBER & LONGORIA, LLP
SUPERIOR ALARMS

XEROX CORPORATION

Total Cleared Checks (17)

Description

FRANCISCO PARDO Reversal

CITY OF PHARR

CITY OF PHARR

PENA DESIGNS

CITY OF PHARR

CITY OF PHARR

CITY OF PHARR

BRACEWELL LLP ATTORNEYS AT LAW
PATHFINDER PUBLIC AFFAIRS

ESCOBEDO & CARDENAS, LLP

PLAINS CAPITAL-CREDIT CARD SERVICES
PLAINS CAPITAL-CREDIT CARD SERVICES
ABC JANITORIAL & FLOOR CARE, INC
SAN MIGUEL LAWN CARE SERVICES
FUND 41- CREDIT CARD CORRECTION

Total Cleared Other (15)

Description

A BETTER WATER SOLUTION
COPYZONE

DAHILL

OFFICE DEPOT

Total Outstanding Checks (4)

Amount
-17,000.00
-433.00
-194.05

-37,644.72

Amount
392.33
-71,480.01
-655.00
-200.00
-205.00
-4,480.00
-4,217.35
-1,120.00
-10,000.00
<1:12.,50
-125.36
-4,945.64
-199.00
-465.00
209.43

-97,603.10

Amount
-52.00
-525,95
-683.21
-68.15

-1,329.31

4/21/202012:07:14 PM
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Pharr, TX

Bank Statement Register
Transaction Summary

Transaction Type Count Outstanding Cleared Total
Bank Draft 13 0.00 -98,204.86 -98,204.86
Check 21 -1,329.31 -37,644.72 -38,974.03
Deposit 6 0.00 281,866.40 281,866.40
Check Reversal 1 0.00 392.33 392.33
Miscellaneous 1 0.00 209.43 209.43

-1,329.31 146,618.58 145,289.27
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Pharr, TX
Bank Statement
Beginning Balance 1,489,584.47
Plus Debits 1,804.04
Less Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 1,491,388.51

Statement Ending Balance
Bank Difference
General Ledger Difference

Bank Statement Register

POOL INVESTMENTS
Period 3/1/2020 - 3/31/2020

General Ledger

Account Balénce 1,491,388.51.

Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Plus Qutstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00

Adjusted Account Balance 1,491,388.51

1,491,388.51

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

41-1-1102-000 POOL INVESTMENTS
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type
03/31/2020 INTEREST 033120 Interest

0.00

0.00
Description Amount
FUND 41- LOGIC 1,804.04
Total Cleared Other (1) 1,804.04

4/21/2020 12:12:47 PM
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Account
Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE
Assets
42-1-4105-000
42-1-4105-001

Liability
42-2-4214-006

Equity
42-3-4400-000

Total Revenue
Total Expense

Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Pharr, TX

Name

WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE
DEBT SVC - JR LIEN

Total Assets:

ACCRUED INTEREST PAY-2013

Total Liability:

FUND BALANCE

Total Beginning Equity:

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

1,340,583.89

5,516,037.56

6,856,621.45

226,526.04

226,526.04

4,508,767.72

4,508,767.72

2,121,327.69
0.00

2,121,327.69

6,630,095.41

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 03/31/2020

6,856,621.45

6,856,621.45

4/21/2020 12:34:19 PM
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Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE
Revenue
42-4-1506-000
42-4-1506-001
42-4-1999-000

INTEREST INCOME
INTEREST INCOME-JR LIEN
TRANSFERS IN-FROM GENERAL FU

Revenue Total:
Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE Total:
Report Total:

Budget Report

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2020 Period Ending: 03/31/2020

Variance

Original Current Period Fiscal Favorable Percent
Total Budget Total Budget Activity Activity (Unfavorable) Used
0.00 0.00 925.87 1,923.09 1,923.09 0.00 %

0.00 0.00 6,672.40 21,995.46 21,995.46 0.00 %

0.00 0.00 331,109.38 2,097,409.14 2,097,409.14 0.00 %

0.00 0.00 338,707.65 2,121,327.69 2,121,327.69 0.00 %

0.00 0.00 338,707.65 2,121,327.69 2,121,327.69 0.00 %

0.00 0.00 338,707.65 2,121,327.69 2,121,327.69 0.00 %
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Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE
Period 3/1/2020 - 3/31/2020

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 1,008,548.64 Account Balance 1,340,583.89
Plus Debits 332,035.25 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 1,340,583.89 Adjusted Account Balance 1,340,583.89

Statement Ending Balance 1,340,583.89

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-4105-000 WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
03/31/2020 MISC 033120 Miscellaneous FUND 42- WILMINGTON TRUST 332,035.25
Total Cleared Other (1) 332,035.25
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Pharr, TX
Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 5,509,365.16 Account Balance
Plus Debits 6,672.40 Less Outstanding Debits
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments
Ending Balance 5,516,037.56 Adjusted Account Balance

Statement Ending Balance 5,516,037.56

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-4105-001 DEBT SVC - JR LIEN
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description
03/31/2020 INTEREST 033120 Interest FUND 42- LOGIC INTEREST

Total Cleared Other (1)

Bank Statement Register

DEBTSVC-JR LIEN
Period 3/1/2020 - 3/31/2020

5,516,037.56
0.00
0.00
0.00

5,516,037.5

Amount
6,672.40

6,672.40

4/21/2020 12:31:20 PM
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Pharr, TX
Account Name
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND
Assets
45-1-1102-000 Pool Investment
Total Assets:
Liability
Total Liability:
Equity
45-3-1400-000 Fund Balance

Total Beginning Equity:

Total Revenue
Total Expense
Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

49,927.80
49,927.80

0.00

-90,940.34

-90,940.34
239,120.28

98,252.14
140,868.14

49,927.80

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 03/31/2020

49,927.80

49,927.80

4/21/2020 1:14:17 PM
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Budget Report

Pharr, TX Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2020 Period Ending: 03/31/2020

Variance
Original Current Period Fiscal Favarable Percent
Total Budget Total Budget Activity Activity  (Unfavorable) Used
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND

Revenue
45-4-1506-000 Interest Revenue 0.00 0.00 71.82 120.28 120.28 0.00 %
45-4-1999-000 TRANSFER IN - GENERAL FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00 239,000.00 235,000.00 0.00 %
Revenue Total: 0.00 0.00 71.82 239,120.28 239,120.28 0.00 %

Expense
45-52900-8810-003 365 RIGHT OF WAY 0.00 0.00 23,397.27 67,472.62 -67,472.62 0.00 %
45-52900-8820-000 IBTC - Enviornmental 0.00 0.00 11,628.38 25,111.52 -25,111.52 0.00 %
45-52900-8820-003 IBTC - ROW 0.00 0.00 795.00 1,443.00 -1,443.00 0.00 %
45-52900-8841-000 LEGAL FEES 0.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,225.00 -4,225.00 0.00 %
Expense Total: 0.00 0.00 37,045.65 98,252.14 -98,252.14 0.00 %
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND Surplus (Deficit): 0.00 0.00 -36,973.83 140,868.14 140,868.14 0.00 %
Report Surplus (Deficit): 0.00 0.00 -36,973.83 140,868.14 140,868.14 0.00 %
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Pharr, TX

Bank Statement

General Ledger

Beginning Balance 86,901.63 Account Balance
Plus Debits 71.82 Less Outstanding Debits

Less Credits 37,045.65 Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments
Ending Balance 49,927.80 Adjusted Account Balance

Statement Ending Balance 49,927.80
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
45-1-1102-000
Cleared Other

Pocl Investment

Item Date Reference Item Type Description

03/31/2020 DFT0000972 Bank Draft BLANTON & ASSOCIATES, INC,
03/31/2020 DFT0000973 Bank Draft BLANTON & ASSOCIATES, INC.
03/31/2020 DFT0000974 Bank Draft SAN MIGUEL LAWN CARE SERVICES
03/31/2020 DFT0000975 Bank Draft SAN MIGUEL LAWN CARE SERVICES
03/31/2020 DFT0000976 Bank Draft BARRON, ADLER, CLOUGH & ODDO, LLP
03/31/2020 DFT0000977 Bank Draft ESCOBEDO & CARDENAS, LLP
03/31/2020 INTEREST 033120 Interest FUND 45- WILMINGTON TRUST

Total Cleared Other (7)

Bank Statement Register

Pool Investment
Period 3/1/2020 - 3/31/2020

49,927.80 *
0.00
0.00
0.00

49,927.80

Amount
-8,118.00
-3,510.38

-795.00

-625.00

-22,772.27
-1,225.00
71.82

-36,973.83
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